2015 Pulaski County Parks & Recreation
(8-10 Age Group) Fall Soccer Schedule

Directors:
Shay Dunnigan — Interim Sports Coordinator, 674-1513 (Ext. 101)
John Myers — Sports Coordinator, 674-0107

Team Information:

# Name Coaches Phone

1. Arctic Foxes The Midkiffs 320-2642
2. Ninjas Watson Edwards 922-2717
3. Panthers Scott Rupe 239-4144
4. Galaxy Crush Chad Graham 392-9675
5. Kicks Mike Burchett 320-4638
6. Eagles Tammie O’Dell 577-9065
7. Storm Angi Simpkins 230-6321

Schedule: Fields: RP #1 & # 3 = Randolph Park Baseball Field # 1 & # 3
PES = Pulaski Elementary School RES= Riverlawn Elementary School

Monday, September 21
545pm 2vs7 PES
6:45pm 3vs6 PES
545pm 4vs5 RES

Thursday, September 17
5:30pm 4vs2 RP#3
6:30pm 5vs1l RP#3
7:30pm 6vs7 RP#3

Monday, September 14
545pm 1vs6 PES
6:45pm 2vs5 RES
545pm 3vs4d RES

Thursday, October 1
7:30pm 6vs4 RP#3

Monday, September 28
545pm 3vsl RP#3

Thursday, September 24
7:30pm 5vs3 RP#3

6:30pm 7vsl RP#3
5:30pm 6vs2 RP#3

Monday, October 5
6:30 pm 7vs5 RES
5:30pm 1vs4 RES
545pm 2vs3 RP#3

Saturday, October 17
10am 7vs2 RP#3
1lam 6vs3 RP#3
12n 5vs4 RP#3

5:30pm 4vs7 PES
6:30pm 5vs6 PES

Monday, October 12
545pm 6vsl RP#3
6:45pm 5vs2 RP#3
5:30pm 4vs3 RES

Monday, October 19

5:30pm 3vs5 RP#3
6:30pm 1lvs7 RP#3
7:30pm 2vs6 RP#3

6:30pm 7vs3 RP#3
5:30pm 1vs2 RP#3

Thursday, October 15

7:30pm 2vs4 RP#1
6:30pm 1vs5 RP#1
530pm 7vs6 RP#1

Tuesday, October 20
545pm 7vs3 RP#3
6:45pm 1vs4 RP#3

NOTE: For rain cancellations, call numbers above. For All Randolph Park games, parents
please use the parking lot next to the shelter and/or the back baseball parking lot. Please leave the
front pool parking lot and the front/basketball court parking lot for football and cheer parents.




